
SERVED UP 2 

SNACKS 

.50c 

.50c 
$1.00 
$1.20 
$1.80 
SML $1.00  
LGE $2.00 
$2.00 
$2.30 

DRINKS 

FLAVOURED MILK  
 
JUICE BOMBS 
UP & GO 
WATER 
JUICE 
MILK 
 

EXTRAS 

300ML $2.80  
600ML $4.00 
$2.60 
$2.60 
$1.50 
$2.40 
$2.30 
 

SOUP OF THE WEEK & ROLL  
SAUSAGE ROLL MONDAY & FRIDAY ONLY 

PIZZA TROPICAL, BBQ CHICKEN, VEG 

HOT CHICKEN ROLL 
BEEF PIE MONDAY & FRIDAY ONLY 
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
MAC N CHEESE 
LASAGNE 
BUTTER CHICKEN & RICE 

HOT FOODS 

$3.50 
$3.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 

BEEF BURGER 
CHICKEN BURGER 
FISH BURGER 
VEGE BURGER 
 
COMES WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE,  
CUCUMBER, CARROT & SAUCE 

BURGERS 

$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 

$3.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 

$4.50 

 
 

$6.00 
$6.50 
$6.50 
 

POPCORN 
PIKELET 
SEASONAL FRUIT 
HASHBROWN 
CHEESIE 
MUFFIN 
 
FRUIT BREAD 
CHOC MOUSSE CUP 

VEGEMITE 
HAM & CHEESE FRESH OR TOASTED 

HAM & SALAD 
CHICKEN & CHEESE FRESH OR TOASTED 
CHICKEN & SALAD 
SALAD 
ADD $1.00 FOR A ROLL 
ADD $1.50 FOR GLUTEN FREE BREAD 

ROAST CHICKEN WRAP 
CHILLI TENDER WRAP 
PLAIN TENDER WRAP 
SALAD INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, 
CUCUMBER, CARROT 

SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS 

LUNCH BOXLUNCH BOXLUNCH BOXLUNCH BOX    
FRUIT + MUFFIN + SALAD, HAM 

& SALAD OR  
CHICKEN & SALAD SANDWICH  

$6.00 

SAUCES TOMATO OR BBQ 

BEETROOT 
TOMATO 
PINEAPPLE 
CHEESE 
AVOCADO 

.50c 

.50c 

.50c 

.50c 

.60c 
$1.00 

THIS MENU COMPLIES WITH THE 
HEALTHY FOOD & DRINK POLICY. 
CHOOSE GREEN EVERYDAY & AMBER 
OCCASIONALLY. 
CERTAIN ITEMS WILL BE AVAILABLE TO 
PURCHASE FROM CANTEEN AT BREAK 1 
& 2. 

 
CASH & EFTPOS  

 AVAILABLE 

ORDER ONLINE VIA QUICKCLIQ BY 9AM EACH DAY 

PLEASE ENSURE YOU CHOOSE BREAK 1 OR BREAK 2 WHEN ORDERING TO 
AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT. IF ORDERING FOR ASESC PLEASE CLEARLY STATE THIS. 

BREAK 2 ONLY 

ASSORTED ICECREAMS 
ASST. FROZEN YOGHURTS 

$2.40 
$2.60 


