SERVED UP 2

ORDER ONLINE VIA QUICKCLIQ BY 9AM EACH DAY PLEASE ENSURE YOU CHOOSE **BREAK 1** OR **BREAK 2** WHEN ORDERING TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT. IF ORDERING FOR ASESC PLEASE CLEARLY STATE THIS.

TIVOID DISTRITOR (TRIBE) (T. II	ORDERIN	of the second se	
<u>HOT FOODS</u>		<u>SNACKS</u>	
SOUP OF THE WEEK & ROLL SAUSAGE ROLL MONDAY & FRIDAY ONLY PIZZA TROPICAL, BBQ CHICKEN, VEG HOT CHICKEN ROLL BEEF PIE MONDAY & FRIDAY ONLY SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00	POPCORN PIKELET SEASONAL FRUIT HASHBROWN CHEESIE MUFFIN	.50c .50c \$1.00 \$1.20 \$1.80 SML \$1.00
MAC N CHEESE LASAGNE BUTTER CHICKEN & RICE	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	FRUIT BREAD CHOC MOUSSE CUP	LGE \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.30
		BREAK 2 ONLY	
<u>BURGERS</u>		ASSORTED ICECREAMS ASST. FROZEN YOGHURTS	\$2.40 \$2.60
BEEF BURGER CHICKEN BURGER FISH BURGER VEGE BURGER	\$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50	DRINKS	
COMES WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE,	φυ.30	FLAVOURED MILK	300ML \$2.80 600ML \$4.00

SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

CUCUMBER, CARROT & SAUCE

VEGEMITE	\$3.00	
HAM & CHEESE FRESH OR TOASTED	\$4.00	
HAM & SALAD	\$5.00	
CHICKEN & CHEESE FRESH OR TOASTED	\$4.00	
CHICKEN & SALAD	\$5.00	
SALAD	\$4.50	
ADD \$1.00 FOR A ROLL		
ADD \$1.50 FOR GLUTEN FREE BREAD		
ROAST CHICKEN WRAP	\$6.00	
CHILLI TENDER WRAP	\$6.50	
PLAIN TENDER WRAP	\$6.50	
SALAD INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE,		
CUCUMBER, CARROT		

EXTRAS

SAUCES TOMATO OR BBQ	.50c
BEETROOT	.50c
TOMATO	.50c
PINEAPPLE	.50c
CHEESE	.60c
AVOCADO	\$1.00

LUNCH BOX

\$2.60

\$2.60

\$1.50

\$2.40

\$2.30

JUICE BOMBS

UP & GO

WATER

JUICE

MILK

FRUIT + MUFFIN + SALAD, HAM & SALAD OR

CHICKEN & SALAD SANDWICH

THIS MENU COMPLIES WITH THE HEALTHY FOOD & DRINK POLICY. CHOOSE GREEN EVERYDAY & AMBER OCCASIONALLY. CERTAIN ITEMS WILL BE AVAILABLE TO PURCHASE FROM CANTEEN AT BREAK 1 & 2. **CASH & EFTPOS AVAILABLE**